DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

STACE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
STACEY ASH LIMITED

STACEY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

STACEYLORD LIMITED
STACEYLORD LIMITED

STACEY PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
STACKDALE LIMITED

STACKS CONSULTING LIMITED
STACK SMASHER LIMITED

STACK SMASHER LIMITED

STACKS RELOCATION UK LIMITED
STACK YARD COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

STADALE 1 LIMITED

THE STADBURY AT WHITTETS AIT
STADIUM ADVISORY SERVICES LTD
STADIUM CAPITAL LTD

STADIUM CREATIVE LIMITED
STADIUM CREATIVE LIMITED
STADIUM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
STADIUM NURSERIES LIMITED
STADIUM POWER LIMITED
STADIUM TRADE FRAMES LIMITED
STADTSHAW LIMITED

STAE CONSULTING LIMITED

STAFF DISPUTE RESOLUTION UK LIMITED

STAFFINE LIMITED

STAFF-LINE TRUSTEES LIMITED
STAFF-LINE TRUSTEES LIMITED
STAFF-LINE TRUSTEES LIMITED
STAFFORCE PERSONNEL LIMITED
STAFFORCE PERSONNEL LIMITED
STAFFORD BOASE LIMITED
STAFFORD BOASE LIMITED

STAFFORD DISTRICT VOLUNTARY SERVICES

STAFFORD HOUSE (SWANAGE)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

STAFFORD LEA LIMITED
STAFFORDSHIRE BESPOKE JOINERY
LIMITED

STAFFORDSHIRE BUILDERS SUPPLIES
LIMITED

STAFFORDSHIRE CHIROPRACTIC CLINICS

LIMITED
STAFFORDSHIRE COMPUTER SERVICES
LIMITED

STAFFORDSHIRE ECOLOGICAL SERVICES

LIMITED
STAFFORDSHIRE LOCOMOTIVE COMPANY
LIMITED
STAFFORDSHIRE REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING LTD.
STAFFORDSHIRE SIGNS & GRAPHIC®S
LIMITED
STAFFORDSHIRE TELECOM LTD
THE STAFFORDSHIRE TILE AND STONE
CO LIMITED

04967740
04485384
04098804
01654233
01654233
02954760
01912619
03881863
07898481
07898481
05089563
06798367

06425585
07017378
06438420
05662639
07086769
07086769
05662549
06734951
02844194
07475547
01377039
07115735
06524352
01420832
04346051
04346051
04346051
03606174
03606174
07898435
07898435
03020405
03688759

05281681
07109704

00214111

05626545

03001079

06775503

04402404

04385101

02304437

07218779
07381020

(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(€3)
(02)
(D2)
(D2)
()
(B1)
(b1)
(CIY)

(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(D2)
(D1)
(02)
(b2)
(D2)
(02)
(01)
(D2)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(€2)
()
(B1)
(b1)
(02)

(02)
(0©2)

©2)
(CIY)
(01)
(02)
(CI)
(EL)
(02)

(b1)
(EL)

06/01/2012
0870172012
0570172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
0570172012
0470172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0870172012
0570172012

0570172012
05/01/2012
08/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012
10/01/2012
0470172012
08/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012

0570172012
04/01/2012

0570172012

05/01/2012

10/01/2012

06/01/2012

0470172012

05/01/2012

04/01/2012

04/01/2012
0570172012

STAFFORDS OFFICE SOLUTIONS LI
STAFFORD TERRACE MANAGEMENT L
STAFFS PROPERTY LTD

MITED
IMITED

STAFF-UP PAYROLL & RECRUITMENT LTD.

STAFF-UP PAYROLL
STAFF-UP PAYROLL

STAFF-UP PAYROLL

RECRUITMENT LTD.
RECRUITMENT LTD.

RECRUITMENT LTD.

&
&
STAFF-UP PAYROLL & RECRUITMENT LTD.
&
&

STAFF-UP PAYROLL
STAGS LIMITED
STAG AND HEN ABROAD LTD
STAG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

RECRUITMENT LTD.

STAGE ACTS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
STAGE ACTS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

STAGE AUDIO SERVICES LIMITED
STAGECOACH LEISURE LIMITED
STAGECOACH (NORTH WEST) LIMIT
STAGECOACH (NORTH WEST) LIMIT
STAGECOACH (NORTH WEST) LIMIT
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS
STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS

ED

ED

ED

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

STAGECOACH UK BUS EVENTS LIMITED
STAGECRAFT PRODUCTION SERVICES LTD
STAGECRAFT PRODUCTION SERVICES LTD

STAGECRAFT TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

STAGECRAFT TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

STAGECRAFT THEATRE SCHOOL LIM

ITED

STAGECRAFT VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS

LIMITED

STAGE FACTOR PRODUCTIONS LTD

STAGE 4 LIMITED

STAGE IN LONDON LTD

STAGELIVE GROUP LTD

STAGELIVE GROUP LTD

STAGE ONE CREATIVE SERVICES
COMPANIES LIMITED

STAGE ONE CREATIVE SERVICES
COMPANIES LIMITED

STAGE ONE SERVICES CREW LIMIT

STAGEREEL LIMITED

STAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

STAGES PROJECT SERVICES LIMIT

STAGE TEN ENTERPRISES LTD

THE STAGGER INNS (WIRRAL) LTD

STAGGERLEE LIMITED

STAGG MANAGEMENT LIMITED

STAG MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ED

ED

06594805
01371795
04339098
05176021
05176021
05176021
05176021
05176021
05176021
02807612
05663555
01944046
07456516
07456516
05292251
07712179
00123665
00123665
00123665
02680745
02680745
02680745
02680745
02680745
02680745
02680745
02680745
02680745
02179731
07898639
07898639
06738339

06738339

03768969
03890443

06862024
06318244
07219575
07346424
07346424
07891855

07891855

06944585
05531467
04807616
05065318
07480269
07082914
06522915
06022067
07412932

(01)
(©2)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(EL)
(01)
(©2)
(ED)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(B2)
(€2)
(€2)
(B4)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(B4)
(02)
(B1)
(C1)
(EL)

(F2)

(01)
©2)

(01)
(01)
(®1)
(©2)
(€2)
€2)

€2

(EL)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(01)
(02)
(®2)

0470172012
0470172012
0570172012
06/01/2012
0670172012
0670172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
0870172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
0670172012
0870172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0470172012
0970172012
0970172012
0470172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
0470172012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0970172012

0970172012

06/01/2012
06/01/2012

06/01/2012
08/01/2012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
1070172012

10/01/2012

0570172012
0670172012
10/01/2012
0870172012
0970172012
10/01/2012
0870172012
0470172012
0970172012



