DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
STACE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04967740	(D1)	06/01/2012	STAFFORDS OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06594805	(D1)	04/01/2012
STACEY ASH LIMITED	04485384	` '	08/01/2012	STAFFORD TERRACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01371795		04/01/2012
STACEY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	04098804		05/01/2012	STAFFS PROPERTY LTD	04339098	` ,	05/01/2012
STACEYLORD LIMITED	01654233		09/01/2012	STAFF-UP PAYROLL & RECRUITMENT LTD.	05176021	. ,	06/01/2012
STACEYLORD LIMITED	01654233	, ,	09/01/2012	STAFF-UP PAYROLL & RECRUITMENT LTD.	05176021	. ,	06/01/2012
STACEY PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	02954760	, ,	05/01/2012	STAFF-UP PAYROLL & RECRUITMENT LTD.	05176021	. ,	06/01/2012
STACKDALE LIMITED	01912619	, ,	04/01/2012	STAFF-UP PAYROLL & RECRUITMENT LTD.	05176021		06/01/2012
STACKS CONSULTING LIMITED	03881863		10/01/2012	STAFF-UP PAYROLL & RECRUITMENT LTD.	05176021	,	06/01/2012
STACK SMASHER LIMITED	07898481	, ,	05/01/2012	STAFF-UP PAYROLL & RECRUITMENT LTD.	05176021	. ,	06/01/2012
STACK SMASHER LIMITED	07898481	, ,	05/01/2012	STAGS LIMITED	02807612	. ,	04/01/2012
STACKS RELOCATION UK LIMITED	05089563		08/01/2012	STAG AND HEN ABROAD LTD	05663555		06/01/2012
STACK YARD COURT MANAGEMENT	06798367	(D1)	05/01/2012	STAG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01944046	, ,	08/01/2012
COMPANY LIMITED		(,	,,	STAGE ACTS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	07456516	. ,	05/01/2012
STADALE 1 LIMITED	06425585	(D2)	05/01/2012	STAGE ACTS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	07456516		05/01/2012
THE STADBURY AT WHITTETS AIT	07017378	. ,	05/01/2012	STAGE AUDIO SERVICES LIMITED	05292251	(D2)	06/01/2012
STADIUM ADVISORY SERVICES LTD	06438420	(D1)	08/01/2012	STAGECOACH LEISURE LIMITED	07712179	. ,	08/01/2012
STADIUM CAPITAL LTD	05662639	, ,	09/01/2012	STAGECOACH (NORTH WEST) LIMITED	00123665	. ,	05/01/2012
STADIUM CREATIVE LIMITED	07086769	(D2)	09/01/2012	STAGECOACH (NORTH WEST) LIMITED	00123665	(C2)	05/01/2012
STADIUM CREATIVE LIMITED	07086769		09/01/2012	STAGECOACH (NORTH WEST) LIMITED	00123665	. ,	05/01/2012
STADIUM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	05662549		09/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2012
STADIUM NURSERIES LIMITED	06734951	, ,	05/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED		. ,	09/01/2012
STADIUM POWER LIMITED	02844194	(D2)	04/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED	02680745	(C2)	09/01/2012
STADIUM TRADE FRAMES LIMITED	07475547	(D2)	08/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED	02680745		04/01/2012
STADTSHAW LIMITED	01377039	(D2)	08/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED	02680745		09/01/2012
STAE CONSULTING LIMITED	07115735	(D2)	10/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED	02680745	(C2)	09/01/2012
STAFF DISPUTE RESOLUTION UK LIMITED	06524352	(D1)	04/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED	02680745	(C2)	09/01/2012
STAFFINE LIMITED	01420832	(D2)	08/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED	02680745	(C2)	09/01/2012
STAFF-LINE TRUSTEES LIMITED	04346051	(C3)	10/01/2012	STAGECOACH THAMESLINK TRAINS LIMITED	02680745	(B4)	04/01/2012
STAFF-LINE TRUSTEES LIMITED	04346051	(D2)	10/01/2012	STAGECOACH UK BUS EVENTS LIMITED	02179731	(D2)	05/01/2012
STAFF-LINE TRUSTEES LIMITED	04346051	(C3)	10/01/2012	STAGECRAFT PRODUCTION SERVICES LTD	07898639		05/01/2012
STAFFORCE PERSONNEL LIMITED	03606174	(C2)	09/01/2012	STAGECRAFT PRODUCTION SERVICES LTD	07898639	(C1)	05/01/2012
STAFFORCE PERSONNEL LIMITED	03606174	(C2)	05/01/2012	STAGECRAFT TECHNICAL SERVICES	06738339		09/01/2012
STAFFORD BOASE LIMITED	07898435	(C1)	05/01/2012	LIMITED			
STAFFORD BOASE LIMITED	07898435	(B1)	05/01/2012	STAGECRAFT TECHNICAL SERVICES	06738339	(F2)	09/01/2012
STAFFORD DISTRICT VOLUNTARY SERVICES	03020405	(D1)	10/01/2012	LIMITED			
STAFFORD HOUSE (SWANAGE)	03688759	(D2)	04/01/2012	STAGECRAFT THEATRE SCHOOL LIMITED	03768969	(D1)	06/01/2012
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				STAGECRAFT VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS	03890443	(D2)	06/01/2012
STAFFORD LEA LIMITED	05281681	(D2)	05/01/2012	LIMITED			
STAFFORDSHIRE BESPOKE JOINERY	07109704	(D2)	04/01/2012	STAGE FACTOR PRODUCTIONS LTD	06862024	(D1)	06/01/2012
LIMITED				STAGE 4 LIMITED	06318244	(D1)	08/01/2012
STAFFORDSHIRE BUILDERS SUPPLIES	00214111	(D2)	05/01/2012	STAGE IN LONDON LTD	07219575	(D1)	10/01/2012
LIMITED				STAGELIVE GROUP LTD	07346424	(D2)	04/01/2012
STAFFORDSHIRE CHIROPRACTIC CLINICS	05626545	(D1)	05/01/2012	STAGELIVE GROUP LTD	07346424	(C2)	04/01/2012
LIMITED				STAGE ONE CREATIVE SERVICES	07891855	(C2)	10/01/2012
STAFFORDSHIRE COMPUTER SERVICES	03001079	(D1)	10/01/2012	COMPANIES LIMITED			
LIMITED				STAGE ONE CREATIVE SERVICES	07891855	(C2)	10/01/2012
STAFFORDSHIRE ECOLOGICAL SERVICES	06775503	(D2)	06/01/2012	COMPANIES LIMITED			
LIMITED				STAGE ONE SERVICES CREW LIMITED	06944585	(E1)	05/01/2012
STAFFORDSHIRE LOCOMOTIVE COMPANY	04402404	(D1)	04/01/2012	STAGEREEL LIMITED	05531467	(D1)	06/01/2012
LIMITED				STAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04807616	(D1)	10/01/2012
STAFFORDSHIRE REFRIGERATION AND	04385101	(E1)	05/01/2012	STAGES PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED	05065318	(D1)	08/01/2012
AIR CONDITIONING LTD.				STAGE TEN ENTERPRISES LTD	07480269	(D2)	09/01/2012
STAFFORDSHIRE SIGNS & GRAPHIC'S	02304437	(D2)	04/01/2012	THE STAGGER INNS (WIRRAL) LTD	07082914	(D2)	10/01/2012
LIMITED				STAGGERLEE LIMITED	06522915	(D1)	08/01/2012
STAFFORDSHIRE TELECOM LTD	07218779	(D1)	04/01/2012	STAGG MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06022067	(D2)	04/01/2012
THE STAFFORDSHIRE TILE AND STONE	07381020	(E1)	05/01/2012	STAG MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED	07412932	(D2)	09/01/2012
CO LIMITED							